You May Be Also Be interested In:
Hot Parts More
and confidence. RFQ TX2SA-LT-2.4V-TH-Z : Info@Y-IC.com
Contact us:Info@Y-IC.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2019 YIC International Co., Limited
TX2SA-LT-2.4V-TH-Z Details PDF
TX2SA-LT-2.4V-TH-Z
Manufacturer Part Number: TX2SA-LT-2.4V-TH-Z
Manufacturer/Brand: Panasonic
Part of Description: RELAY GEN PURPOSE DPDT 2A 2.4V
Datasheets: TX2SA-LT-2.4V-TH-Z.pdf
RoHs Status: Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition: New original, 500 pcs Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
Image may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number TX2SA-LT-2.4V-TH-Z
Manufacturer Panasonic
Description RELAY GEN PURPOSE DPDT 2A 2.4V
Category Relays > Power Relays, Over 2 Amps
Part Status 500 pcs Stock
Series TX-TH
Operating Temperature -40°C ~ 85°C
Mounting Type Surface Mount
Termination Style Gull Wing
Features 7.5A Inrush, Sealed-Fully
Contact Material Silver (Ag), Gold (Au)
Contact Form DPDT (2 Form C)
Relay Type General Purpose
Coil Type Latching, Dual Coil
Coil Resistance 41 Ohms
Coil Current 58.3mA
Coil Voltage 2.4VDC
Contact Rating (Current) 2A
Switching Voltage 250VAC, 220VDC - Max
Turn On Voltage (Max) 1.8 VDC
Turn Off Voltage (Min) -
Operate Time 4ms
Release Time 4ms
Coil Power 140 mW
Packaging Cut Tape (CT)
TX2SA-LT-24V-Z
Panasonic
RELAY TELECOM DPDT 2A 24V
TX2SA-LT-12V-X
Panasonic
RELAY TELECOM DPDT 2A 12V
TX2SA-LT-3V
Panasonic
RELAY TELECOM DPDT 2A 3V
TX2SA-LT-24V-TH-Z
Panasonic
RELAY GEN PURPOSE DPDT
2A 24V
TX2SA-LT-24V-TH
Panasonic
RELAY GEN PURPOSE DPDT
2A 24V
TX2SA-LT-2.4V
NAIS
TX2SA-LT-2.4V NAIS
TX2SA-LT-12V-TH
Panasonic
RELAY GEN PURPOSE DPDT
2A 12V
TX2SA-LT-12V-Z
Panasonic
RELAY TELECOM DPDT 2A 12V
113MT080KB 1812GC101KATME AD7708BRUZ BLM21BD751CN1D CC0201DRNPO9BN6R0
CDRH127/LDNP-222MC-CS CY2410SXC-5 DAC712UK-1 DFL1508S-E3/77 ED722016
GRM022R61A103ME19L GRM1555C2A7R5DA01D GRM31CR61C226KE15K IDT70V9089L12PFI IDTCSPT855PGGI
IPD06N03LZ LMK212BJ106KG-T LTC6911IMS-2#TRPBF MAX9021AXK+T MHP-TAM-9-85
P89C51X2BN PS7801M-1A PS8821-1-V-F4-A PTZTE2562B R5F2136AFJFP
SE20AFG-M3/6A SKIM601GD126DM SP232ACT-L T85N06VOF TC223C040VBG-001
TPS61282YFFR TX2-1.5V TX2-4.5V TX2-L2-12V TX2-L2-3V
TX2-L2-4.5V TX2-L2-5V TX2-L2-9V TX2048A-LZ-0.37 TX20A58E/T
TX2SA-12V TX2SA-12V-Z TX2SA-3V TX2SA-3V-Z TX2SA-4.5V-Z
TX2SA-48V-Z TX2SA-5V TX2SS-L2-4.5V V300C12C50A3 XC6219A262MR